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Comments (7)

@ FIT: LS TEE FIT BLOCK

1X1 RIB DOUBLED @ NECK - JERSEY TAPE ALONG BACK
NECK

@ YOKE @ FRONT

@ ALD WOVEN LABEL @ FRONT HEM
@ VENT @ SIDE SEAM - TURNBACK W/ COVERLOCK STITCH
@ TURNBACK W/ COVERLOCK STITCH @ SLEEVE HEM

@ YOKE @ BACK

1. fit: tham khao LS tee fit block

2. rib 1x1 gip ddi tai cb - vién c6 bang vai
chinh

3. do trudc

4. nhan trang tri tai lai trudc

5. xé lai tai sudn

6. lai tay gap doi

7.do6 sau
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Comments (7)

@ STRADDLE STITCH @ NECK

@ CLEAN SEAM @ SHOULDER

@ STRADDLE STITCH @ FRONT YOKE

@ CLEAN SEAM @ ARMHOLE

@ CLEAN SEAM @ SIDE SEAM

@ 1/4"DN TS @ BOTTOM HEM & SLEEVE CUFF

@ STRADDLE STITCH @ BACK YOKE

1. diéu ré tai c6

2. may sach tai vai

3. diéu ré tai do trudc

4. may sach tai nach

5. may sach tai duong may sudn

6. diéu 2 kim 1/4" tai lai tay va lai 4o
7. diéu ré tai do sau
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LS Football Mesh Tee - Style #FW26CT038
Mens, Tees, Fall/Winter, 2026

Sample Size: M

Front Body Length

Back Body Length
Shoulder Seam Forward
Shoulder Slope

Front Neck Drop

Back Neck Drop

Back Neck Width
Minimum Neck Stretch
Neck Trim Height
Across Shoulder

Across Front

Across Back

Chest Width

Bottom Opening Width- At Edge
Bottom Hem Height

Sleeve Length from CB Neck

Armhole Drop

Bicep Width

Forearm Width

Sleeve Opening Width- At Seam

Sleeve Opening Width- At Edge

Sleeve Cuff Height

Side Slit Height

Front/Back Yoke Placement

WL Hem Artwork Placement from Bottom Hem Edge
WL Hem Artwork Placement from Side Seam

Loop Label Placement at Sideseam

S&KO1
S&K02
S&KO07
S&K08
S&K04
S&K05
S&K06
S&K199
S&K020
S&K09
S&K010
S&KO011
S&K012
S&K013
S&K014

S&K032

S&K016
S&K017
S&K033
S&K034
S&K73
S&K36
S&K093
S&K033
UYsvSY
S&K0808

S&K023

HPS to bottom edge

CB neck seam to bottom edge

HPS to seam

Shoulder point perpendicular to HPS
HPS to neck seam

HPS to neck seam

Seam to seam at back neck, at HPS point

Neck Seam to trim edge

Seam to seam

7" dwn from HPS, Seam to seam

7" dwn from HPS, Seam to Seam

1" Below armhole- edge to edge

At bottom edge

Bottom edge to stitch line or trim seam

3-point measure from CB Neck to shoulder point

to sleeve edge

Below HPS - measure perpendicular
1" below armhole- edge to edge

9" up from sleeve cuff edge

Width at Seam

At edge

Cuff edge to seam

From bottom edge to top of slit

HPS to yoke seam

To Side Edge of Artwork

Bottom edge to bottom of loop label, at the WL

side seam

true
true
false
false
false
false
false
true
false
false
false
false
true
true
false

true

false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
true

false

false

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Half
Full
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Full

Full

Full
Half
Half
Half
Half
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Full

Size Specifications - Graded

Measurements

1/2in
1/2in
1/8 in
1/4in
1/8 in
1/8 in
1/4in
0in

1/8in
1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/8in

1/2in

1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/8in
1/8 in
1/8 in
1/8in
1/8 in

1/8 in

09-08-2025

28in

27 1/4in
1/2'in
2in
41/4in
3/4in

7 3/4in
111/2in
13/16in
18 1/2'in
16 1/2 in
17 in
21lin
21in
3/4in

34 1/2in

11 1/4in
8in
6 1/4in
43/4in
33/4in
21/2in
2in
61/2in
2in
2in

7in
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LS Football Mesh Tee - Style #FW26CT038 Feedback & Revisions |

Mens, Tees, Fall/Winter, 2026 Development
09-08-2025

Development Notes - Anastasiya Zolotova

CREATED ON SEP 8, 2025 8:58 PM

FW26CT038 LS Football Mesh Tee
Date: 9/8/25

Status: Requesting 1st proto

TD: Anastasiya

Fit: Follow fit of FB10 Long Sleeve T-Shirt Fit Block + Add Yoke + Add side slit

fit: tham khao fit FB10 long sleeve T-Shirt fit block thém do va xé lai
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LS Football Mesh Tee - Style #FW26CT038
Mens, Tees, Fall/Winter, 2026

FABRIC
WYU2308-4
CODE: WYU2308-4 UA COTTON MESH
1 Placement: BODY, SLEEVES, INTERIOR CB NECK TAPE Notes: FOLLOW APPROVED WASH AS

FW25CT026 Supplier: UNAVAILABLE Width: 160CM Weight: 250GSM Country of Origin: VIETNAM

WYuU1024-2
CODE: WYU1024-2 RIB

2 Placement: NECK TRIM, SLEEVE CUFFS Notes: 1X1 RIB, DOUBLED Supplier: UNAVAILABLE

IN DEV
3 CODE: TBD
Placement: WL FRONT HEM Notes: ARTICLE # TBD

ALD Woven Loop Label
CODE: ALD-ML02

4 Placement: WL SIDE SEAM Notes: FOLLOW POM Supplier: Colonial
ALD WOVEN TOP INSERT LABEL (SMALL)
5 CODE: ALD-ML133

LABEL AND TRIM PACKAGE

1M

Placement: INTERIOR CENTER BACK NECK Supplier: Colonial Country of Origin: CHINA

Created with backbone

Components 5
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Coconut Milk
Custom Code: 11-0608 TCX

Price: 7.20

Coconut Milk
Custom Code: 11-0608 TCX

Price: 0.00

IN DEV

Price: 0.00

Parmesan Base / Gold Text

Price: 0.00

ALD WOVEN TOP INSERT LABEL (SMALL)
SIZE VARIANTS: ALPHA
Price: 175.00

BOM >Set1lof1
09-08-2025

Total 175.00
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